
STBRA - Magnolia, TX
30-Jun-24
Open Barrels

Draw Rider Horse Time Division  Prize 
201 Lorissa Jo Merritt Last Call Ta Heaven 15.761 1  $250.00 
36 Mitzi Duke Tresyseis Kid 15.900 1  $209.00 
120 Kristi Cole So Tres Mojitos 15.982 1  $167.00 
45 Micki Kern One Famous Bar 16.074 1  $125.00 
84 Lucchesse Tobias Comprising Levis 16.084 1  $  83.00 
103 Catie Cerny Moonshine - Cerny 16.129
147 Lindsey Reed Hottest Mission 16.135
10 Lucchesse Tobias Br This Nick Give A Flit 16.183
141 Karen Mueck Ts Uno Dos Tres 16.212
80 Micki Kern John Caught A Bug 16.273 2  $250.00 
180 Charyl Poche Rw Woods Hot Rod 16.276 2  $209.00 
172 Mandy Sue Legare Gunsmoke Ta Fame 16.294 2  $167.00 
33 Tina Webb If U Not First U Last 16.304 2  $125.00 
66 Ellie Collins Dolly - Collins 16.313 2  $  83.00 
85 Talin Galloway Nine Mill Gun 16.341
18 Marla Jones Ms Flying Bully 16.365
176 Baylee Folmer Blackie Chan 16.370
121 Lucchesse Tobias Moonlight Sailing 16.395
47 Lucchesse Tobias Br Pistol Annie 16.426
99 Kourtney Kubala Bet On The Talent 16.437
98 Karen Mueck Ts Sun Tango 16.445
15 Dannah Hughes Killian Otoole 16.462
93 Lindsey Reed Twinkle Pop 16.473
189 Jaycee Lee Yoakum Bleu Bayou 16.500
177 Celee Folmer Prada - Folmer 16.504
153 Charyl Poche Foolin Roundntraffic 16.550
37 Lacey Aubihl Hashtag Blessed 16.560
160 Glenda Wood Paris 16.599
179 Lorissa Jo Merritt Whippin Thru Traffic 16.603
105 Billy Jack Young Yodey 16.605
49 Hadley McKnight Nudee Beach 16.617
3 Ann Johnson Jf Toast To Jody 16.626
88 Glenda Pearce Skidboot 16.647
53 Mary Wright Cashin In The Perks 16.662
9 Janet Lehman Peace Love And Fame 16.683
62 Lisa Moore R Deal Ta Fame 16.689
39 Kathleen Coburn Cougars Snow Angel 16.723
1 Linda Exley Miss Mary Fulton 16.775 3  $250.00 
6 Denise Falls Devil N Disguys 16.784 3  $209.00 
186 Shayna Pierce Seven - Pierce 16.795 3  $167.00 



48 Jeremy Hassell Captain Peanutbutter 16.801 3  $125.00 
144 Paisley Bruce Sunny 16.808 3  $  83.00 
86 Kaylan Couey Carlie's Timber Sage 16.838
5 Brielle Workman Hashtag Fast Legs 16.846
70 Isabelle Lee Killian Jones 16.945
2 Debbie Walters Coats French Honor 16.973
51 Talin Galloway Corona Bigtime Pie 16.981
164 Jaquel Jackson Fire - Jackson 17.036
14 Jeremy Hassell Iris Bugsy 17.068
193 Kendyl Cain Eyes On Bars Wayman 17.073
152 Jo Van Winkle Perks Wild Hayday 17.114
136 Glenda Wood Houston 17.125
26 Ava Jaeggi So Im A Genuine Guy 17.138
25 Kena Davies Getmeouttathered 17.164
40 Kylie Kittles Kissing Seattle Slew 17.173
158 Kathryn Pesl Brown - Pesl 17.183
71 Kathleen Coburn Dotty Dot 17.216
154 Brennan Gibbs Bubbles 17.227
161 Caitlin Pesl Handy - Pesl 17.232
35 Alyssa Manuel Ally - Manuel 17.240
41 Annsley Hurst Mister Sundance Kid 17.273 4  $250.00 
24 Ann Johnson Get R Done Otoole 17.275 4  $209.00 
68 Paige Humphreys Biscuit 17.305 4  $167.00 
22 Addison Wickel Bodee's L'il Millenium 17.313 4  $125.00 
169 Sophie Campbell Dude Campbell 17.333 4  $  83.00 
187 Brooklyn Youngblood Sprint N Easy 17.343
159 Carli Pesl Widow 17.344
140 Catie Cerny Cinderella 17.419
163 Kacie Campbell Milo 17.433
190 Sofie Jones Judge Johnson 17.442
97 Carrie Davies Ruby Red Special 17.457
138 Kyndal Daniel Sheis Encor Gal 17.459
166 Megan Jesiolowski Lotta Rich Rock 17.483
12 Annsley Hurst I'm Just Trouble 17.509
77 Brielle Workman Psychedelic Tres 17.513
125 Katherine Garland Missy - Garland 17.521
16 Rhonda Welch Hershey Welch 17.532
142 Amy Pierce Pepto Handsome 17.585
113 Jade Bowers Alis Miss Memory 17.640
171 Audrey Schillings Jet - Schillings 17.661
114 Kimber Bauer Stripper 17.672
7 Renee Wagner Famous Dash To Fame 17.714
17 Ariana Hernandez Rusty - Hernandez 17.754
78 Jamie Hemphill Tom Hemphill 17.762 5  $250.00 
181 Amanda Randazzo One Speedy Eagle 17.813 5  $209.00 



11 Lacey Aubihl Sw Fiesta Gray Goose 17.842 5  $167.00 
178 Lisa Thornton Trixxi 17.885 5  $125.00 
102 Candace Hoke Satin - Hoke 17.890 5  $  83.00 
174 Michelle Talley Jewels - Talley 17.922
202 Sophie Campbell Jet - Schillings 17.945
38 Jordyn Manuel Ebby 17.961
173 Shelby Ellis Callen Riot - Callen 18.049
108 Abigail Coroiescu Pilot Coroiescu 18.094
4 Bella Meyer Deuce 18.142
27 Isabelle Lee Ghost 18.152
139 Lori Hunter Miss Piggy 18.158
145 JJ Jeffers Poan 18.210
96 Amy Pierce Stink Bug 18.225
23 Kaitlyn Mushinski Cheif - Mushnski 18.228
101 Sarah Parks Shorty - Parks 18.303
57 Kaylee Tucker Angels Foolofame 18.383
151 Amanda Koester Totally Cool N Grey 18.421
73 Steve Agenbroad-Elander Sase Miss Eye Opener 18.595
89 Kaylee Tucker Reckless Impulse 18.631
104 Lori Hunter Tessa 18.755
175 Sharece Poole Stormy 18.761
52 Rhonda Welch Tucker - Welch 18.771
32 Sandy Maresh Slick Illusion 18.854
69 Sophie Quinn Arlo 18.933
107 Kyndal Daniel Jrj Lucky Bargain 18.970
184 Nancy Johnson Laura - Johnson 19.013
122 Kaylee Tucker Sweetie 19.790
155 Kara Grudzinski Whiz - Grudzinski 22.349
188 Zoie Escobar U Bet He'z Impressive 22.900
31 Kimber Bauer Willadean 23.598
146 Paige Barnaba Coronas With The Ceo 819.131
58 Mitzi Duke Jus Chilin 915.920
50 Ryan Holub Snowman 916.073
56 Savannah Farmer Teskey 916.135
74 Billy Jack Young Stoney 916.460
76 Bailey Zievert Run - Zievert 916.471
42 Brielle Workman Sheza Streak Of Val 916.885
110 Gabie Olivieri Rowdy's Little Storm 917.018
81 Kristi Cole Jf Mercedes 917.118
19 Caitlyn Bullock Streaknfrenchbiancus 917.259
67 Harper Willimas Zima 917.457
64 Dakota Savage Boots - Savage 917.507
72 Cheyanne Priddy Sug - Priddy 917.754
44 Shawn Agenbroad-Elander Heza Dashin Firewater 917.877
100 Tristin Gammon Dream Drug 917.995



8 Randa Childers So Red Hot 918.350
192 Danika Mueller Super Destroyer 919.510
61 Phoebe Flanigan Go Smart Jody's O 919.687
60 Loren Henley Rbr Faith On Fire 920.432
162 Danielle Bailey Jim - Bailey 922.265
182 Mary Lynn Anderson Jj - Anderson 999.999
191 Hailey Dean Copper 2nd To None 999.999
75 Jordyn Manuel Moon - Manuel 999.999
143 Joanna Peterson Lakota "gus" 999.999



STBRA - Magnolia, TX
30-Jun-24
PeeWee Barrels

Draw Rider Horse Time Division  Prize 
325 Maddie Sechelski Taxi Sechelski 18.203 1  $28.00 
323 Kalli Poole Ruby - Poole 18.474 1  $21.00 
63 Gracelynn Hegwood Reckless - Hegwood 18.574 1  $16.00 
321 Kallie Cullins Ice - Cullins 21.357 1  $11.00 
322 Rylan Bruce Rose - Bruce 21.796 1  $  8.00 
59 Hinley Els Page 26.266 1  $  4.00 
13 Hinley Els Lilly - Els 29.096
301 McKinley Cole Sadie - Cole 29.525
307 Ava Bonds Skip - Bonds 30.042
310 Ezius Bradford Buddy - Johnson 31.258
304 Caroline Priddy Tiger - Priddy 37.886
302 Aislynn Knoll Boogie - Knoll 48.140
315 Zaylee Bradford Buddy - Johnson 849.147
311 Casey Priddy Tiger - Priddy 851.867
303 Abby Gonzalez Buddy - Johnson 854.603
328 Aaron Marcinkiewicz Chocolate - Fricano 882.202
324 Alexandra Franco Chocolate - Fricano 885.824
83 Gracelynn Hegwood Sweetie 999.999



STBRA - Magnolia, TX
30-Jun-24
Youth Barrels

Draw Rider Horse Time Division  Prize 
66 Ellie Collins Dolly - Collins 16.313 1  $114.00 
85 Talin Galloway Nine Mill Gun 16.341 1  $  95.00 
176 Baylee Folmer Blackie Chan 16.370 1  $  76.00 
189 Jaycee Lee Yoakum Bleu Bayou 16.500 1  $  57.00 
177 Celee Folmer Prada - Folmer 16.504 1  $  38.00 
49 Hadley McKnight Nudee Beach 16.617
150 Skyler Smerek Rw Wood's Ray Jay 16.739
144 Paisley Bruce Sunny 16.808
148 Shyloh Smerek Sugar Smerek 16.822
86 Kaylan Couey Carlie's Timber Sage 16.838
130 Anna Clevenger Ruby - Clevenger 16.888
70 Isabelle Lee Killian Jones 16.945
193 Kendyl Cain Eyes On Bars Wayman 17.073
26 Ava Jaeggi So Im A Genuine Guy 17.138
40 Kylie Kittles Kissing Seattle Slew 17.173
158 Kathryn Pesl Brown - Pesl 17.183
161 Caitlin Pesl Handy - Pesl 17.232
35 Alyssa Manuel Ally - Manuel 17.240
41 Annsley Hurst Mister Sundance Kid 17.273
68 Paige Humphreys Biscuit 17.305
22 Addison Wickel Bodee's L'il Millenium 17.313 2  $114.00 
168 Ainsley Ainsworth Money - Ainsworth 17.330 2  $  95.00 
169 Sophie Campbell Dude Campbell 17.333 2  $  76.00 
159 Carli Pesl Widow 17.344 2  $  57.00 
163 Kacie Campbell Milo 17.433 2  $  38.00 
190 Sofie Jones Judge Johnson 17.442
138 Kyndal Daniel Sheis Encor Gal 17.459
91 Payton Reed Woody - Reed 17.462
166 Megan Jesiolowski Lotta Rich Rock 17.483
12 Annsley Hurst I'm Just Trouble 17.509
167 Chloe Prock Gracie - Cullins 17.555
114 Kimber Bauer Stripper 17.672
17 Ariana Hernandez Rusty - Hernandez 17.754
202 Sophie Campbell Jet - Schillings 17.945
38 Jordyn Manuel Ebby 17.961
183 Riley Hamman Dollar - Hamman 18.038
29 Ava Reynolds Ez Elaine (ava Reynolds) 18.070
108 Abigail Coroiescu Pilot Coroiescu 18.094
27 Isabelle Lee Ghost 18.152
325 Maddie Sechelski Taxi Sechelski 18.203
23 Kaitlyn Mushinski Cheif - Mushnski 18.228



149 Channing Poche Jackie Poche 18.264
20 Carmen Folkers Thunder - Folkers 18.364 3  $114.00 
157 Tessa Jesiolowski Sss Iron Legacy - Lily 18.533 3  $  95.00 
63 Gracelynn Hegwood Reckless - Hegwood 18.574 3  $  76.00 
69 Sophie Quinn Arlo 18.933 3  $  57.00 
107 Kyndal Daniel Jrj Lucky Bargain 18.970 3  $  38.00 
28 Chelsey Peterson Pancho Pistolas 19.374
203 Chloe Prock Ice - Cullins 20.084
165 Kallie Cullins Ice - Cullins 20.334
94 Anna Clevenger Remington 21.100
170 Hailey Bohuslav Corona - Bohuslav 21.767
31 Kimber Bauer Willadean 23.598
30 Blair Templin Stihl 25.724
59 Hinley Els Page 26.266
79 Audrey Burton Hayzel 29.357
56 Savannah Farmer Teskey 916.135
67 Harper Willimas Zima 917.457
64 Dakota Savage Boots - Savage 917.507
21 Emil George Jb Fresca 918.215
185 Kallie Cullins Gracie - Cullins 918.955
192 Danika Mueller Super Destroyer 919.510
162 Danielle Bailey Jim - Bailey 922.265
204 Zoie Escobar U Bet He'z Impressive 999.999
92 Joanna Peterson Lakota "gus" 999.999
83 Gracelynn Hegwood Sweetie 999.999
75 Jordyn Manuel Moon - Manuel 999.999



STBRA - Magnolia, TX
30-Jun-24
Adult Barrels

Draw Rider Horse Time Division  Prize 
120 Kristi Cole So Tres Mojitos 15.982 1  $79.00 
84 Lucchesse Tobias Comprising Levis 16.084 1  $59.00 
147 Lindsey Reed Hottest Mission 16.135 1  $40.00 
10 Lucchesse Tobias Br This Nick Give A Flit 16.183 1  $20.00 
180 Charyl Poche Rw Woods Hot Rod 16.276
172 Mandy Sue Legare Gunsmoke Ta Fame 16.294
121 Lucchesse Tobias Moonlight Sailing 16.395
47 Lucchesse Tobias Br Pistol Annie 16.426
99 Kourtney Kubala Bet On The Talent 16.437
93 Lindsey Reed Twinkle Pop 16.473
153 Charyl Poche Foolin Roundntraffic 16.550
105 Billy Jack Young Yodey 16.605
39 Kathleen Coburn Cougars Snow Angel 16.723
5 Brielle Workman Hashtag Fast Legs 16.846
71 Kathleen Coburn Dotty Dot 17.216 2  $79.00 
154 Brennan Gibbs Bubbles 17.227 2  $59.00 
97 Carrie Davies Ruby Red Special 17.457 2  $40.00 
77 Brielle Workman Psychedelic Tres 17.513 2  $20.00 
113 Jade Bowers Alis Miss Memory 17.640
78 Jamie Hemphill Tom Hemphill 17.762
173 Shelby Ellis Callen Riot - Callen 18.049 3  $79.00 
145 JJ Jeffers Poan 18.210 3  $59.00 
101 Sarah Parks Shorty - Parks 18.303 3  $40.00 
57 Kaylee Tucker Angels Foolofame 18.383 3  $20.00 
115 Sabrina Savage Smoke - Savage 19.211
146 Paige Barnaba Coronas With The Ceo 819.131
74 Billy Jack Young Stoney 916.460
76 Bailey Zievert Run - Zievert 916.471
42 Brielle Workman Sheza Streak Of Val 916.885
110 Gabie Olivieri Rowdy's Little Storm 917.018
81 Kristi Cole Jf Mercedes 917.118
100 Tristin Gammon Dream Drug 917.995
156 Katie Jo Puckett Hershey - Puckett 919.953
191 Hailey Dean Copper 2nd To None 999.999
182 Mary Lynn Anderson Jj - Anderson 999.999



STBRA - Magnolia, TX
30-Jun-24
Senior Barrels

Draw Rider Horse Time Division  Prize 
45 Micki Kern One Famous Bar 16.074 1  $72.00 
141 Karen Mueck Ts Uno Dos Tres 16.212 1  $54.00 
80 Micki Kern John Caught A Bug 16.273 1  $36.00 
33 Tina Webb If U Not First U Last 16.304 1  $18.00 
18 Marla Jones Ms Flying Bully 16.365
98 Karen Mueck Ts Sun Tango 16.445
160 Glenda Wood Paris 16.599
3 Ann Johnson Jf Toast To Jody 16.626
88 Glenda Pearce Skidboot 16.647
53 Mary Wright Cashin In The Perks 16.662
62 Lisa Moore R Deal Ta Fame 16.689
1 Linda Exley Miss Mary Fulton 16.775
2 Debbie Walters Coats French Honor 16.973
152 Jo Van Winkle Perks Wild Hayday 17.114 2  $72.00 
136 Glenda Wood Houston 17.125 2  $54.00 
25 Kena Davies Getmeouttathered 17.164 2  $36.00 
24 Ann Johnson Get R Done Otoole 17.275 2  $18.00 
16 Rhonda Welch Hershey Welch 17.532
142 Amy Pierce Pepto Handsome 17.585
7 Renee Wagner Famous Dash To Fame 17.714
102 Candace Hoke Satin - Hoke 17.890
174 Michelle Talley Jewels - Talley 17.922
139 Lori Hunter Miss Piggy 18.158 3  $72.00 
96 Amy Pierce Stink Bug 18.225 3  $54.00 
73 Steve Agenbroad-Elander Sase Miss Eye Opener 18.595 3  $36.00 
104 Lori Hunter Tessa 18.755 3  $18.00 
52 Rhonda Welch Tucker - Welch 18.771
46 Ann Johnson Buddy - Johnson 18.822
34 Brooke Mills Deltas Klassy Jet 20.208
54 Jan VanOrnum Harry Ornum 25.641
44 Shawn Agenbroad-Elander Heza Dashin Firewater 917.877
61 Phoebe Flanigan Go Smart Jody's O 919.687



STBRA - Magnolia, TX
30-Jun-24
Novice Barrels

Draw Rider Horse Time Division  Prize 
153 Charyl Poche Foolin Roundntraffic 16.550 1  $47.00 
160 Glenda Wood Paris 16.599 1  $32.00 
49 Hadley McKnight Nudee Beach 16.617
136 Glenda Wood Houston 17.125
78 Jamie Hemphill Tom Hemphill 17.762 2  $47.00 
11 Lacey Aubihl Sw Fiesta Gray Goose 17.842 2  $32.00 
27 Isabelle Lee Ghost 18.152
57 Kaylee Tucker Angels Foolofame 18.383
46 Ann Johnson Buddy - Johnson 18.822 3  $47.00 
28 Chelsey Peterson Pancho Pistolas 19.374 3  $32.00 
34 Brooke Mills Deltas Klassy Jet 20.208
31 Kimber Bauer Willadean 23.598
100 Tristin Gammon Dream Drug 917.995
21 Emil George Jb Fresca 918.215



STBRA - Magnolia, TX
30-Jun-24
Open Poles

Draw Rider Horse Time Division  Prize 
16 Faith Terry Mr Jb #118 21.488 1  $101.00 
10 Mandy Sue Legare Gunsmoke Ta Fame 22.364 1  $  67.00 
19 Shelby Ellis Callen Riot - Callen 22.868 2  $  84.00 
5 Shyloh Smerek Sugar Smerek 23.248 2  $  50.00 
47 Amy Pierce Pepto Handsome 23.387 2  $  34.00 
13 Lindsey Reed Hottest Mission 23.550 3  $  84.00 
35 Lindsey Reed Twinkle Pop 23.589 3  $  50.00 
3 Charyl Poche Foolin Roundntraffic 23.645 3  $  34.00 
22 Amy Pierce Stink Bug 23.667
21 Caitlin Pesl Handy - Pesl 23.874
45 Glenda Wood Houston 24.427
4 Glenda Wood Paris 24.738
8 Steve Agenbroad-Elander Sase Miss Eye Opener 25.489
12 Jordyn Manuel Ebby 26.867
23 Sarah Parks Shorty - Parks 27.630
1 Kathryn Pesl Brown - Pesl 921.902
6 Annsley Hurst I'm Just Trouble 922.105
11 Alyssa Manuel Ally - Manuel 922.948
9 Skyler Smerek Rw Wood's Ray Jay 924.032
17 Ashton Poole Sheriff 924.571
2 Carli Pesl Widow 924.943
32 Annsley Hurst Mister Sundance Kid 926.262
34 Jordyn Manuel Moon - Manuel 926.370
14 Hadley McKnight Nudee Beach 930.978



STBRA - Magnolia, TX
30-Jun-24
Youth Poles

Draw Rider Horse Time Division  Prize 
16 Faith Terry Mr Jb #118 21.488 1  $79.00 
5 Shyloh Smerek Sugar Smerek 23.248 2  $79.00 
21 Caitlin Pesl Handy - Pesl 23.874 3  $47.00 
12 Jordyn Manuel Ebby 26.867 3  $32.00 
1 Kathryn Pesl Brown - Pesl 921.902
6 Annsley Hurst I'm Just Trouble 922.105
11 Alyssa Manuel Ally - Manuel 922.948
20 Kaylan Couey Carlies Timber Sage 923.528
9 Skyler Smerek Rw Wood's Ray Jay 924.032
2 Carli Pesl Widow 924.943
32 Annsley Hurst Mister Sundance Kid 926.262
34 Jordyn Manuel Moon - Manuel 926.370
14 Hadley McKnight Nudee Beach 930.978
7 Channing Poche Jackie Poche 999.999



STBRA - Magnolia, TX
30-Jun-24
Novice Poles

Draw Rider Horse Time Division  Prize 
13 Lindsey Reed Hottest Mission 23.550 1  $45.00 
35 Lindsey Reed Twinkle Pop 23.589
3 Charyl Poche Foolin Roundntraffic 23.645
45 Glenda Wood Houston 24.427
4 Glenda Wood Paris 24.738 2  $45.00 
25 Terri Hodges Armani 25.173
48 Paisley Bruce Snow Bruce 40.710 3  $45.00 
14 Hadley McKnight Nudee Beach 930.978



STBRA - Magnolia, TX
30-Jun-24
PeeWee Poles

Draw Rider Horse Time Division  Prize 
101 Hinley Els Paige 35.663 1  $12.00 
102 Ava Bonds Skip - Bonds 46.340 1  $  8.00 
103 Caroline Priddy Tiger - Priddy 56.246
104 Aislynn Knoll Boogie - Knoll 69.923


